gvSIG CDT Board - Task #1693

Definir bases concurso testing y bug fixing post gvSIG 2.0 final release

03/25/2013 11:48 AM - Manuel Madrid

Status: Closed
Priority: Normal
Assignee: Manuel Madrid
Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:
Spent time:

03/25/2013

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

History

#1 - 01/30/2014 11:55 AM - Alvaro Anguix

- Status changed from New to Closed

Esto al final no se ha realizado. Lo cierro porque ya no procede.
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